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2023 NWOSSAA Individual Championship Standings

Senior Boys
Name
Adam Blazino
Jacob Turek
Trent Wilson
David Harris
Andrew Werstler
Sam Prezio
Noah McWhirter
Andrew Tassone
Stephen Hudec
Ben Huziak
Nicholas Battigelli
Eric Mann
Ryan Tilmon
Xzavier Deschénes
Eric Blazino
Lucas Coccimiglio
Gabe Stieh
Manerplaw Winning
Konner Prevost
Jouni Kemppainen
Maddox Holmes
Charlie Kozar
Josef Burkhardt
Nicholas Baker-Paitich
Jadyn Warren
Haydyn Joseph
Eric Jamsa
George MacGregor
Nicholas Lento
Rylan Grenier
Connor Murphy
Sam Keene
Lukas Ortgiese
William Seaberg
Bronson Aggamway
Jackson Marchant
Jacob Maclnnis
Austin Schacher
Cedric Martel
Raden Scott
Samuel Penagin
Raoul Figliomeni
Thayden Little Sobchuk
Kai Aldridge
Willem Van Duyn

School
SIHS
HHS
FFHS
SCVI
DHS
SCVI
SPHS
SPHS
HHS
FFHS
aY
HHS
SPHS
ELV
SIHS
HHS
HHS
SPHS
SPHS
SPHS
HHS
SCVI
HHS
HHS
HHS
HHS
SCVI
HHS
SPHS
ELV
HHS
HHS
SPHS
SPHS
SPHS
FFHS
SPHS
SPHS
SCVI
SPHS
FFHS
LSHS
ELV
HHS
SCVI

Points
30
28
24
22
22
22
18
18
18
17
16
15
15
14
14
14
12
11
11
11
10
10
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(senior boys continued)

42
42
42
42
50
50
50
50
50
50
50

Rank
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Reese Jolicoeur
Sage Clouthier
Kaden Busch
Tye Dobson
Davyn Farrow
Simon Holenstein
Kylor Kobelka
Devon Roy
Seth Marquis
Tim De Vries
Keaton Cristofaro

Senior Girls
Name
Sara Clouthier
Myla Lawson
Sarah McChristie
Alyssa Gvora
Savetta Solomon
Kiera Chow
Alexa Sheare
Sydney Clouthier
Joanna Martinsen
Maia Peterson
Chloe Law
Leah Seguin
Kaija Erickson
Kara Van Elburg
Anna Gaudino
Chloe Dolyny
Alexa Gvora
Lea Olive
Zoe Power
Maaritta Puiras
Marie Costa
Alina Hoard
Susan Schumacher-King
Chelsea Simonaitis
Isobel Stewart
Julia Moro
Mattea Hakanen
Tianna Plant
Ria Slomke
Julia Guertin
Alexia Gate
Lily Hardy

FFHS
IGN
SPHS
HHS
SPHS
HHS
IGN
HHS
STAHS
WCVI
HHS

School
HHS
SIHS
WCVI
SIHS
DHS
HHS
SIHS
IGN
HHS
SIHS
SPHS
FFHS
HHS
WCVI
SPHS
FFHS
SIHS
LSHS
SIHS
SCVI
LSHS
HHS
HHS
SPHS
WCVI
SPHS
SCVI
SCVI
SPHS
FFHS
FFHS
SCVI
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Points
30
26
26
24
22
21
18
18
17
17
16
16
15

13.5
11.5
11
11
10
10
10
9.5
9.5

7.5
7.5

[O2 B2 B o) B e ) B N



2023 NWOSSAA Individual Championship Standings

(Senior Girls continued)

33
34
34
34
34
35
36
37
38
38
38
38

Rank
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Christina Ortgiese
Raelle Redford
Ella DaSilva
Abby Wills
Sidney Lightbody
Brooklynn Watty
Taylor MacPhail
Jordan Mastrangelo
Isabella Wilson
Cora Taipale
Kathryn Schofich
Quincy Fisk

Junior Boys
Name
Rashaad Eichenberg
Cristiano Riccio
Carson Auger
Huntington McNab
Jukka Nousiainen
Gerald Marshall
Tyler Rose
Eric Zachariasz
Tristan Warywoda
Jaxon Strachan
Caleb Larocque
Oliver Wing-Stewart
Taylor Main
Gavin Berube
Justin Turek
Jed Demillo
Alex Kreger
Colton Lenton
Malachi Maskery
Phoenix Chau
Ben Gosman
Fenn Dobson
Rex Tolton
Hunter McLean
Alexandro lossa
Cameron Scobak
Willem Abbink
Jack Mosbeck
Trenton Cowie
Jacob Roy
Benjamin Turner

SIHS
FFHS
WCVI
HHS
SPHS
ELV
SIHS
SPHS
SPHS
SIHS
SIHS
scvi

School
SPHS
SIHS
SPHS
ELV
SCVI
HHS
aY
aY
SPHS
FFHS
HHS
HHS
HHS
IGN
HHS
SIHS
FFHS
SPHS
SPHS
SIHS
FFHS
HHS
FFHS
FFHS
SIHS
HHS
SCVI
FFHS
ELV
HHS
SIHS
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Points
28
26
20
20
20

18.5
18
18
17
17
16
16
16
15
15
14
13
12
11
11
11
10
10
10
9.5
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(Junior Boys continued)

31
33
33
33
33
37
37
39
39
39
39
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43

Rank
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Thomas Hope
Kai Larocque
Ubaida Shasho
Nash Parsons
Bradley Kaemingh
Aiden Rose
Julian Tonkens
Ben Sunila
Malek Badi
Sky Ong
Rowan Donaldson
Sam Larouche
Brian Ntekim
Kohen O'Shea
Kalen Horn
Benoit Jarrin
Pratik Pathak
Nolan Poirier
Jacob Morris

Junior Girls
Name
Min Dobson
Olivia Brassard
Kali Bragnalo
Sarah Kiiskila
Aubrey Eldridge
Molly Onchulenko
Carsyn Todesco
Miranda Wilson
Aida Ewing
Mary Galle
Avery Sinclair
Jordan Varey
Lola Awosika
Sarah Jones
Delany Summers
Mackenzie Thompson
Colombe Aubert
Jacklyn Costanzo
Cadie Williamson
Gabrielle Lacaria
Sage Grunys
Norah Vaillant
Addison Noonan
Emily Jones

SIHS
WCVI
HHS
IGN
WCVI
STAHS
ScVI
ScVI
HHS
HHS
FFHS
GCHS
SPHS
ScVvi
ScVI
SPHS
ScVI
ELV
ScVI

School
HHS
SPHS
SIHS
ELV
FFHS
SCVI
SIHS
FFHS
SPHS
SIHS
FFHS
SIHS
SPHS
SIHS
SCVI
HHS
SPHS
WCVI
SPHS
SIHS
SPHS
HHS
SPHS
SIHS
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Points
30
26
24
22
21
20
20
19
19
18
17
16
14
14
14
13
12
11
11
11
11
10
10
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2023 NWOSSAA Individual Championship Standings

(Junior Girls continued)

25
25
25
28
28
28
28
28
33
33
33
33
37
38
39
39
39
42
42
42

Rank
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Addisyn Francheschini

Marina Anvar

Tzipi Levkoe-Stephens
Kaelynn Belanger-Lane

Livia Hoard

McKenna McTavish

Maci Brigham
Alanna Paisley
Robin Reeds
Olivia Tropea
Elena Weber
Kate Haering
Anna Bain
Tania Perez
Maya Luke
Tinika Payne

Samantha Bergamo

Lauren Ortgiese
Lucia Alfaro
Kaiya Nesti

Novice Boys

Name
Koen Horne
Owen Setala

Kain Cristofaro
Tarran Enge

Liam Rose-Weston
Matthew Smelow
Russell Cooper-Landry

Kaden Hryciw
Lucas Whatley
Parker Sisco

Frank Aguilera Mondragon
Austin McWhirter

Jari Putkuri
Hudson Van Dyk
Isaac Williams
Tristan Jaspers
Xander Keller
Daven Jamsa
Kai Hautala
Noah Curtis
Orryn Pudden
Kale Slomke
Kieran Gaudette

GCHS
HHS
HHS
HHS
HHS
FFHS
HHS
SCVI
SCVI
SIHS
SCVI
SCVI
SCVI
SPHS
HHS
SIHS
SIHS
SCVI
SCVI
SPHS

School
SPHS
SCVI
HHS
FFHS
SCVI
WCVI
SCVI
HHS
SCVI
FFHS
HHS
SPHS
HHS
WCVI
SCVI
SCVI
SCVI
SCVI
SCVI
LSHS
HHS
SPHS
HHS
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Points
30
26
24
21
21
19
18
18
16
16
16
16
15
15
15
15
13
13
11
11
10
10
10

(Novice Boys continued)

24
25
25
25
25
29
29
31
31
33
34
35
35
35
38
38

Rank
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Xavier Cameron
Malcolm Walsh
Mason Kosheluk
Tyler Welyki
Matthew Foulds
Ethan Johnson
Caden Hennessy
Nate Girvin
Owen Weiss

Kaelen Folusewych

Oscar Rutter

Simon Roth-Darnley

Neven Maclntosh
Carter Cline
Axel Ehman

Nicholas Simonaitis

Novice Girls

Name
Grace Porter
Kiera Hall
Alyssa Blazino
Libby Horihan
Kate Clouthier
Merissa Currie
Leia Blieske
Madison Kay
Karrigan Kruse
Stacey Konopski
Mae Boban
Jordan Glover
Imogene Joseph
Kate Prezio
Tory Clowes
Sienna Desilets
Emily Harris
Taryn Foley
Sydney Ball
Maeve Crane
Haven Gadd
Olivia Agostino
Arlo Bernard
Cadance Sinclair
Jaylyn Derouard
Bea Hawkins
Kaia Hakanen

HHS
DHS
SIHS
SPHS
HHS
HHS
LSHS
SPHS
HHS
LSHS
HHS
SCVI
SCVI
SPHS
SCVI
SPHS

School
SIHS
SCVI
SIHS
HHS
HHS
SPHS
SIHS
SPHS
SPHS
SPHS
HHS
SPHS
HHS
HHS
SIHS
SPHS
SCVI
HHS
SCVI
SCVI
DHS
SPHS
LSHS
FFHS
STAHS
HHS
SCVI
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Points
30
30
24
22
22
21
21
21
19
18
16
16
15
13
12
11
11
11
10
10
9.5

9
9
8
8
8
7



2023 NWOSSAA Individual Championship Standings

(Novice Girls continued)

27 Madison Nisula HHS 7
27 Abby Waldner FFHS 7
30 Ivy Bolt WcvI 6
31 Emma McRae SCVI 5
31 Kierra Kruse SPHS 5
33 Brooklyn Chibnall HHS 4.5
34 Nevynn Begin HHS 4
34 Lilly Wright HHS 4
34 Julianne Kashuba SPHS 4
37 Ava Roy LSHS 3
38 Leo Kettunen SCVI 2
39 Mia Hawkins FFHS 1
39 Rachel Ste Croix FFHS 1
39 Rachael Mann HHS 1
39 Poppy Henderson WcCvI 1
39 Breanne Friedrich LSHS 1



